
ABV94589.1
CP000830.1:3011938-3017599                            
Dinoroseobacter shibae DFL 12 = DSM 16493             

Acyltransferase GPAT_C B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase DUF4329*   ?  PNPase

APG61518.1
CP018154.1:29118-31930                                
Sphingorhabdus lutea                                  

  ?  Imm-NTF2-2 RHS DUF4329*   ?    ?  

AUJ64836.1
CP021114.1:2256419-2259616                            
Aestuarium zhoushanense                               

S1COLD DUF4329* ChaC 2OG-FeII_Oxy_3 SAM-methylase

CAC9599947.1
CAIIZB010000486.1:3-518                               
uncultured Gammaproteobacteria bacterium              

DUF637 DUF4329*

EBA01895.1
AAXZ01000018.1:2647-9224                              
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium HTCC2150                   

BPD_transp_1 Cadherin Trp_halogenase DUF4329* ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran PAS GGDEF EAL

EEI9467692.1
AAPXMO010000130.1:1-3202                              
Salmonella enterica subsp. salamae                    

RHS Tox-JAB2* Imm-NTF2-2 DUF1493

EET0107025.1
AAREMC010000156.1:1-2308                              
Escherichia coli                                      

RHS Tox-JAB2* Imm-NTF2-2 HEAT

EPJ46192.1
ASZJ01000105.1:6870-10836                             
Osedax symbiont Rs1                                   

DAO His_Phos_1 DUF4329* DDE_Tnp_1_4 2TM HTH_3

GJL82156.1
BQJD01000012.1:83612-88791                            
marine bacterium B5-7                                 

DAO   ?  Tox-JAB2* ISOCOT OpuAC

HBQ37244.1
DOHJ01000241.1:6678-12223                             
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

MGS AICARFT_IMPCHas Hepar_II_III DUF4329* Methyltr_RsmB-F DUF1674

HCF73535.1
DPDX01000206.1:8026-14439                             
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

DAO MR_MLE_N MR_MLE_C Tox-JAB2* EamA EamA ACPS

HCP81527.1
DQCL01000194.1:1-2888                                 
Octadecabacter sp.                                    

B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase DUF4329*   ?  PNPase

HED13787.1
DRJH01000282.1:4527-7704                              
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

  ?    ?  Tox-JAB2*   ?  Acetylase

HGG06662.1
DRPQ01000473.1:2200-5682                              
Aliiroseovarius sp.                                   

  ?  Autoind_bind LuxR-HTH DUF4329* PNPase Peptidase_M29

HHB82534.1
DRQX01000133.1:37-3513                                
Devosia sp.                                           

DUF4329* Aminotran_1_2 Glyco_transf_28 EryCIII-like_C

HHS82423.1
DRNI01000203.1:187-1688                               
Devosia sp.                                           

DUF4329* Homoserine_dh NAD_binding_3

KEO87069.1
JMIV01000002.1:362761-367145                          
Erythrobacter sp. JL475                               

Inhibitor_I78 FMN_dh DUF4329* IlvN IlvC ACT

KNY30579.1
LGTC01000001.1:6835925-6839131                        
Pseudobacteroides cellulosolvens ATCC 35603 = DSM 2933

  ?  DUF6210 RHS DUF4329* Imm-NTF2-2   ?  

KNY30589.1
LGTC01000001.1:6847130-6851352                        
Pseudobacteroides cellulosolvens ATCC 35603 = DSM 2933

  ?  Imm-NTF2-2 RHS DUF4329*   ?  DEDD_Tnp_IS110 Transposase_20

KPP84177.1
LJSF01000043.1:307750-312019                          
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium HLUCCA08                   

PNPase DUF4329 DUF4329* Histone_HNS B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

KPQ15652.1
LJSY01000025.1:25999-30717                            
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium HLUCCO18                   

GCV_H GcvP2_C Beta_elim_lyase GDC-P DUF4329*   ?    ?  

MAF00347.1
NYZJ01000048.1:32300-37462                            
Geminicoccus sp.                                      

UreD Gln-synt_C DUF4329* NMT1 BPD_transp_1

MBA4008234.1
PNKW01000019.1:38651-42012                            
Erythrobacter sp.                                     

LprI IlvN IlvC DUF4329* YceI   ?  

MBF9035019.1
WVSL01000008.1:39496-44656                            
Rhodobacterales bacterium HKCCE2091                   

S1COLD   ?  DUF4329*   ?  GcvP2_C GDC-P GDC-P

MBF9057618.1
WVSO01000001.1:62934-67076                            
Rhodobacterales bacterium HKCCSP123                   

Ribosomal_L36 YjgF_endoribonc DUF4329* Caspase PG_binding_1 PG_binding_1 AMP-binding

MBI1417698.1
WGLM01000004.1:806166-810896                          
Limimaricola sp.                                      

Aldo_ket_red PNPase DUF4329* Histone_HNS B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

MBI4717900.1
JACQXM010000028.1:1-8347                              
Planctomycetota bacterium                             

FlgD_ig   ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS DUF4329* IG IG FlgD_ig FlgD_ig   ?  

MBL1420330.1
NVQL02000042.1:56724-62338                            
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                         

tRNA-synt_1c Anticodon_2 Competence N-OB DUF4329* OCD_Mu_crystall SnoaL_2

MBL1435495.1
NVUX02000020.1:30917-33394                            
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

BPD_transp_2 PNPase DUF4329*

MBL3701435.1
WJSC01000001.1:390302-393058                          
Sulfitobacter sp. BDSS02                              

S1COLD YkuD DUF4329* S1COLD GDSL

MBO6673684.1
JAEPPR010000001.1:265331-272218                       
Hyphomicrobiales bacterium                            

DPBB_1 UVR UvrB Helicase_C UvrB_inter ResIII DUF4329*   ?  Calcineurin

MBO6789816.1
JAEPNN010000002.1:324611-329734                       
Dinoroseobacter sp.                                   

DeoC Aldedh Aldedh DUF4329* DUF4329 DUF1523

MBO6854453.1
JAEPMR010000047.1:13722-18309                         
Marivivens sp.                                        

DUF1989 PNPase DUF4329* Histone_HNS B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

MBQ0167309.1
JAGHRS010000037.1:28028-29983                         
Candidatus Treponema caballi                          

DUF2442 Imm-NTF2-2 DUF4329* DUF2442 DUF4160

MBS1270229.1
JAANXG010000105.1:7257-9506                           
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

Abhydrolase_1   ?  Tox-JAB2*

MBT4394204.1
JABIAZ010000071.1:8766-11376                          
Acidiferrobacteraceae bacterium                       

GCV_T DAO DUF4329*

MBT5031264.1
JABJKL010000074.1:4029-8932                           
Proteobacteria bacterium                              

Methyltransf_9 Methyltransf_25 DUF4329* Mem_trans FabA

MBT5032208.1
JABJKL010000184.1:321-3475                            
Proteobacteria bacterium                              

  ?  DUF4329*   ?  DUF6152

MBT5294495.1
JABJFS010000074.1:2446-5095                           
Octadecabacter sp.                                    

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C DUF808 DUF4329*

MBT8114960.1
JAHHOC010000251.1:1215-5931                           
Arenicella sp.                                        

Methyltransf_9 Methyltransf_25 DUF4329* Mem_trans FabA

MBT8414295.1
JAHHMU010000229.1:4460-10814                          
Boseongicola sp.                                      

CreD PNPase DUF4329* B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase Acyltransferase GPAT_C

MBT9485299.1
JADMJG010000028.1:67462-70187                         
Sediminibacterium sp.                                 

RHS STox-41   ?  RHS DUF4329*

MBV1865309.1
JAHRVG010000097.1:50880-55627                         
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

Methyltransf_5 MraZ MraZ DUF4329* Aminotran_3 DUF1523

MBV6658306.1
JAHCMG010000213.1:3762-8889                           
Devosiaceae bacterium MH13                            

DPBB_1 UVR UvrB Helicase_C UvrB_inter ResIII DUF4329* BenE

MBW7922167.1
JACFNP010000027.1:29137-31996                         
Rubellimicrobium sp.                                  

ABC_tran GDSL DUF4329* S1COLD Ribosomal_L34

MBX2867242.1
JAHQWE010000005.1:56193-63643                         
Acidiferrobacterales bacterium                        

HlyD_3   ?  DUF4329*   ?  Glyco_hydro_3

MCA1776902.1
JAIVHI010000214.1:2552-6608                           
Loktanella sp.                                        

MuB-ATPase Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C DUF4329*   ?    ?  

MCA8882940.1
JAGQRU010000077.1:4432-9993                           
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

DLH SBP_bac_5 DUF4329* BPD_transp_1_N BPD_transp_1 OppC_N BPD_transp_1

MCA8907810.1
JAGQRL010000142.1:2722-7303                           
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                           

DNA_photolyase FAD_binding_7 CMAS DUF4329* SnoaL_2   ?  

MCB0628125.1
JAGQXH010000002.1:30768-43465                         
Lewinella sp.                                         

OMP_b-brl_2 Por_Secre_tail SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS DUF6443 RHS RHS_repeat RHS DUF4329* His-Kinase

MCB0916668.1
JAGQUA010000079.1:913-3802                            
Actinomycetota bacterium                              

  ?  TAT_signal YkuD DUF4329* S1COLD GDSL

MCB2066548.1
JAGREI010000167.1:4373-7838                           
Erythrobacter sp.                                     

HMGL-like LeuA_dimer YceI DUF4329* IlvC

MCB2084661.1
JAGREG010000452.1:87-816                              
Sphingomonadaceae bacterium                           

DUF4329* IlvC

MCC5973613.1
JAFIEN010000057.1:11624-14353                         
Rubellimicrobium sp.                                  

S1COLD S1COLD DUF4329* GDSL ABC_tran

MCC7517509.1
JADZFS010000273.1:1-1706                              
Pseudomonadales bacterium                             

RHS DUF4329* Imm-NTF2-2 HicA_toxin

MCF6305458.1
JAKITE010000057.1:7919-13817                          
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

DctM DctP DUF4329* Gln-synt_C Aldedh

MCF6306193.1
JAKITE010000115.1:4836-8929                           
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

adh_short DNA_gyraseA_C DNA_gyraseA_C DNA_topoisoIV DUF4329*

MCH2078364.1
JAKVCO010000034.1:9427-12334                          
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

GDSL SRAP DUF4329* LacAB_rpiB UPF0114

MCH2485089.1
JAKUQQ010000054.1:11337-14895                         
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

DAO MR_MLE_N MR_MLE_C DUF4329*

MCI5097942.1
JALEGX010000136.1:11384-14342                         
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

ABC_tran GDSL DUF4329* YkuD   ?  

MCJ8337415.1
JALJPJ010000002.1:229709-234333                       
Pseudomonadales bacterium                             

LysR_substrate Mbetalac DUF4329* 2TM HTH CN_hydrolase

MCO4841826.1
JAGSGG010000005.1:71371-77638                         
Yoonia sp.                                            

Acyltransferase GPAT_C B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase DUF4329* DUF4329* PNPase Aldo_ket_red

MCP3972651.1
JAAELR010000446.1:13860-18811                         
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

MFS_1 FMN_dh DUF4329* Nitroreductase-like MarR-HTH

MCP4721003.1
JAAEQY010001046.1:4154-6336                           
Desulfobacteraceae bacterium                          

HTH Imm-NTF2-2 RHS DUF4329*

MCP5001333.1
JAAETP010000323.1:781-4254                            
Hyphomicrobiales bacterium                            

MarR-HTH SnoaL_2 DUF4329*   ?  SIMPL

MSR78372.1
SICL01000066.1:1-8251                                 
Candidatus Taenariivivens baikalensis                 

RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS DUF4329 DUF6531 RHS_repeat* Pterin_4a YopX

NJN22824.1
JAAUQE010000290.1:211-4297                            
Leptolyngbya sp. RL_3_1                               

Cpn10 DUF4329* Bactofilin RnaseHII

NKB76134.1
WLWV01000028.1:8583-14776                             
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

ACR_tran   ?  SelB-HTH DUF4329* Glyco_hydro_3 YkuD

NND82879.1
JABDKW010000045.1:43947-48728                         
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

Methyltransf_9 Methyltransf_25 DUF4329* Mem_trans FabA

NOZ09464.1
JAADGI010000002.1:17745-23402                         
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

BrnA_antitoxin DNA_topoisoIV DUF4329*   ?  NucS_C

NQX95763.1
JABSPJ010000444.1:693-2346                            
Erythrobacter sp.                                     

YHS   ?  DUF4329*

NQZ32078.1
JABSRB010000025.1:48058-54151                         
Oceanospirillaceae bacterium                          

DAO His_Phos_1 DUF4329*   ?  DUF3369 GGDEF EAL

NRA99579.1
JABSSC010000056.1:1-3214                              
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

  ?  DUF4329* SBP_bac_5 Ribul_P_3_epim

NRB02200.1
JABSSA010000023.1:20356-26583                         
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

DinB GSDH DUF4329* DctM DctM   ?  

NRB33600.1
JABSSB010000013.1:3119-8273                           
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

YceI   ?  DUF4329* SBP_bac_5 Amidohydro_1

PHQ85272.1
NVST01000043.1:7411-10646                             
Thalassobium sp.                                      

DUF4329 DUF4329* PNPase DAO Histone_HNS

PID36106.1
PDOZ01000032.1:24302-30134                            
Rhodobacterales bacterium                             

Acyltransferase GPAT_C B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase PNPase   ?  DUF4329*

PIE11383.1
PDRY01000013.1:255838-259286                          
Rhodobacterales bacterium                             

PRTase LysE DUF4329* adh_short_C2 PNP_phzG_C Putative_PNPOx

PIE16627.1
PDSA01000009.1:34447-39928                            
Rhodobacterales bacterium                             

MGS AICARFT_IMPCHas Hepar_II_III DUF4329* Methyltr_RsmB-F DUF1674

PIS10670.1
PEZR01000117.1:5868-10101                             
Bdellovibrio sp. CG10_big_fil_rev_8_21_14_0_10_47_8   

RHS DUF772 DDE_Tnp_1_6 DUF4329* DUF974 NLPC

PWE36064.1
QFAR01000001.1:1810067-1814257                        
Pelagicola sp. LXJ1103                                

B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase Acetylase DUF4329* YqeY DUF2244

PWG17499.1
QETF01000005.1:189089-194776                          
Salibaculum griseiflavum                              

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C DUF808 DUF4329* Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C   ?  

PWL20049.1
QCWF01000029.1:1-1253                                 
Synechococcus sp. XM-24                               

DUF4329* GcvP2_C

PZN85263.1
QJPH01000128.1:569-4305                               
Candidatus Methylumidiphilus alinenensis              

DDE_Tnp_1_4   ?  Tox-JAB2* Band-7 Band-7

QIE46563.1
CP049037.1:2949757-2953655                            
Pseudohalocynthiibacter aestuariivivens               

MODE-HTH ArsP_1 DUF4329* PNPase DUF2244

RDH41279.1
NDXW01000010.1:2269-7482                              
Zooshikella ganghwensis                               

Concanavalin-like EFHAND DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS DUF4329*   ?    ?  

RFU14318.1
QVQC01000015.1:9704-14472                             
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium W635                       

GCV_H GcvP2_C GDC-P DUF4329* 4HBT Thio2_N Thioredoxin

RGP40741.1
QURJ01000001.1:1030760-1034697                        
Altererythrobacter insulae                            

ALS_ss_C IlvN IlvC DUF4329* FMN_dh YHS LPAM_1

RMF38899.1
RFIR01000207.1:6983-10895                             
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                         

GatB_N GatB_Yqey   ?  PAAR_motif DUF4329*   ?    ?  

RTZ58243.1
QOAV01000207.1:1-3416                                 
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

DUF4329   ?  Tox-JAB2* MOSC_N MOSC Peptidase_M61_N

RTZ61062.1
QOAU01000080.1:3051-7147                              
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                         

Flavoprotein DSBA Tox-JAB2*   ?    ?  

SHI97875.1
FQYO01000004.1:73130-75988                            
Wenxinia saemankumensis                               

ABC_tran GDSL DUF4329* S1COLD   ?  

SHM08191.1
FRAO01000015.1:1-1436                                 
Flavobacterium johnsoniae                             

  ?  RHS DUF4329* DDE_Tnp_IS1

SIT83017.1
FTPS01000001.1:1842324-1845977                        
Pontibaca methylaminivorans                           

tRNA-synt_1c ChaC DUF4329* YkuD S1COLD

TNF59732.1
SBFT01000284.1:9683-15524                             
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                            

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C Sulfatase DUF4329* Autoind_synth His-Kinase

UTC78380.1
CP051301.1:2234168-2238802                            
Treponema sp. OMZ 799                                 

  ?  Imm-NTF2-2 RHS Tox-JAB2*   ?  RHS Tox-DUF4347-Caspase

VFK64474.1
CAADFZ010000047.1:84-4324                             
Candidatus Kentrum sp. UNK                            

  ?  DUF637 Tox-JAB2* Pentapeptide GMP_synt_C NAD_synthase GATase

WP_119183348.1
NZ_QWTO01000374.1:2184-3757                           
Shigella dysenteriae                                  

Imm-NTF2-2   ?  RHS Tox-JAB2*

WP_196381608.1
NZ_CDRJ01000001.1:5407481-5410354                     
Ralstonia solanacearum                                

Trm112p LpxK Imm-NTF2-2 RHS DUF4329*   ?  

WP_009159074.1
NZ_GG697169.2:2960622-2965294                         
Thalassobium sp. R2A62                                

DUF1989 DUF4329* DUF4329 PNPase B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_051279933.1
NZ_AUAC01000011.1:37638-43178                         
Hellea balneolensis DSM 19091                         

Molydop_binding Molybdopterin Molybdop_Fe4S4 GcrA TIM-Barrel SSF DUF4329*

WP_117395432.1
NZ_CP021330.1:1477172-1480128                         
Maritalea myrionectae                                 

YBAK   ?  MFS_1 DUF4329* OmdA

WP_084631033.1
NZ_AUGM01000001.1:39558-46887                         
Ferrimonas senticii DSM 18821                         

CPSase_sm_chain GATase CPSase_L_D2 CPSase_L_D3 DADA-Ligase MGS Peptidase_S66 Peptidase_S66C DUF4329*   ?  

WP_052765887.1
NZ_CP018097.1:1839193-1845473                         
Aurantiacibacter gangjinensis                         

HMGL-like LeuA_dimer PAS His-Kinase Receiver HPT DUF4329* YceI DUF6151

WP_049644295.1
NZ_LFTY01000002.1:2814861-2819591                     
Candidatus Rhodobacter oscarellae                     

SBP_bac_5 DUF4329* Aminotran_3   ?  DUF4329

WP_058315067.1
NZ_CYTO01000020.1:109518-113664                       
Cognatishimia activa                                  

PNPase Acetylase DUF4329* Acylphosphatase B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_067787501.1
NZ_CP016545.1:1602545-1607317                         
Paraurantiacibacter namhicola                         

HMGL-like LeuA_dimer YceI DUF4329* IlvN IlvC   ?  

WP_085862658.1
NZ_FWFT01000001.1:151035-156017                       
Pseudooctadecabacter jejudonensis                     

  ?  DUF808 DUF4329* Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C   ?  

WP_245824414.1
NZ_FWFQ01000002.1:98474-102901                        
Pseudoruegeria aquimaris                              

SPOUT SpoU_sub_bind ParA-Soj-NTPase ANTAR FAD_oxidored DUF4329*

WP_086051747.1
NZ_MTBG01000001.1:253246-259603                       
Pseudoruegeria sp. SK021                              

NMT1_3 DUF4329* SBP_bac_5 DEAD DbpA DUF2059

WP_089901561.1
NZ_FOCI01000008.1:118655-123148                       
Loktanella fryxellensis                               

B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase Histone_HNS DUF4329* PNPase   ?  

WP_089991755.1
NZ_FOIZ01000001.1:1293074-1298055                     
Cognatiyoonia koreensis                               

  ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C DUF4329* Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C   ?  

WP_226748865.1
NZ_JAJATZ010000007.1:44446-48947                      
Loktanella gaetbuli                                   

PNPase Histone_HNS DUF1989 DUF4329* B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_090197418.1
NZ_FOYP01000001.1:1042415-1048051                     
Yoonia tamlensis                                      

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C OmpA-beta-barrel DUF4329* Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C   ?  

WP_090205843.1
NZ_FOZM01000001.1:1400375-1405713                     
Yoonia litorea                                        

DUF4329* PhyH   ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C

WP_090216377.1
NZ_FOYO01000001.1:2051137-2055031                     
Litoreibacter janthinus                               

Methyltransf_25 DUF4329* PfkB GntR-HTH FCD ZnuA

WP_175495834.1
NZ_FNZQ01000003.1:89301-93797                         
Jannaschia helgolandensis                             

Acyl-CoA_dh_N Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_1 VWA_CoxE DUF1203 MoxR-AAA DUF4329*

WP_097930666.1
NZ_OCTN01000005.1:187638-190943                       
Monaibacterium marinum                                

NUDIX DUF4329 DUF4329* HSP33 NUDIX

WP_100164488.1
NZ_PGTB01000168.1:2721-5574                           
Pseudooceanicola lipolyticus                          

SRAP S1COLD DUF4329* YkuD Metallopeptidase

WP_158259400.1
NZ_PVTT01000002.1:504272-509386                       
Hasllibacter halocynthiae                             

PolyA_pol NUDIX HSP33 SpoIIE Receiver DUF4329*

WP_106265368.1
NZ_PVTQ01000008.1:180368-184842                       
Donghicola tyrosinivorans                             

MerR ParA-Soj-NTPase SH3 DUF4329* HTH_13 MarR-HTH

WP_107816956.1
NZ_QAOH01000009.1:62515-68477                         
Celeribacter persicus                                 

PNPase DUF4329* B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase ADH_N ADH_zinc_N TIMbarrel

WP_168769389.1
NZ_QBUD01000001.1:752880-757747                       
Yoonia sediminilitoris                                

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C   ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C   ?  DUF4329*

WP_108780790.1
NZ_OMKW01000001.1:337501-342640                       
Pontivivens insulae                                   

PolyA_pol_RNAbd PolyA_pol NUDIX DUF4329* DUF4329* HSP33 NUDIX DUF4329*

WP_109387339.1
NZ_QETF01000004.1:100102-104949                       
Salibaculum griseiflavum                              

PNPase DUF4329* Histone_HNS DUF1989 B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_157960158.1
NZ_QEHM01000004.1:388180-391860                       
Albibacillus kandeliae                                

SRAP S1COLD Receiver   ?  DUF4329*

WP_181824729.1
NZ_QOCE01000047.1:183650-186654                       
Phaeobacter gallaeciensis                             

  ?  YkuD ABC_tran DUF4329* GDSL

WP_115393432.1
NZ_QPLK01000009.1:89000-93520                         
Rhodovulum sp. 12E13                                  

Aldolase PNPase DUF4329* Histone_HNS B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_162932950.1
NZ_OUMZ01000005.1:321889-327009                       
Roseovarius sp. EL26                                  

TetR-HTH   ?  ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran DUF4329* SAM-methylase

WP_127654013.1
NZ_RBVZ01000001.1:572257-577964                       
Alexandriicola marinus                                

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C DUF808 DUF4329* Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C FUSC

WP_165352746.1
NZ_SELP01000001.1:249478-254050                       
Loktanella sp. IMCC34160                              

MODE-HTH PNPase Histone_HNS B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase DUF4329*

WP_129680918.1
NZ_SELP01000002.1:400707-406344                       
Loktanella sp. IMCC34160                              

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C DUF808 DUF4329*   ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C

WP_130403643.1
NZ_CP022303.1:957966-964515                           
Thalassococcus sp. S3                                 

AP_endonuc_2 SBP_bac_5 DUF4329*   ?  SBP_bac_5

WP_165937559.1
NZ_SMFP01000003.1:49150-52308                         
Antarcticimicrobium sediminis                         

  ?  Thioredoxin Thio2_N S1COLD GDSL DUF4329*

WP_139076656.1
NZ_VDFU01000009.1:124194-127979                       
Rubellimicrobium rubrum                               

  ?  PNPase DUF4329* Histone_HNS Acyltransferase GPAT_C

WP_148054649.1
NZ_CP042819.1:664667-666943                           
Octadecabacter sp. SW4                                

GDSL Dodecin DUF4329* Thioredoxin Thio2_N S1COLD

WP_148055572.1
NZ_CP042819.1:1735225-1740187                         
Octadecabacter sp. SW4                                

  ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C DUF4329* Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C PepSY_2

WP_152493982.1
NZ_CP045393.1:3761506-3765082                         
Roseovarius sp. THAF27                                

DUF4168 Acetylase DUF4329* PNPase Mbetalac

WP_153718246.1
NZ_WJPP01000001.1:78400-82759                         
Spiribacter salilacus                                 

SufE   ?  Tox-JAB2* ICLR-HTH Aminotran_5

WP_157020658.1
NZ_WQLV01000001.1:112317-115344                       
Parasedimentitalea huanghaiensis                      

  ?  PG-binding DUF4329*   ?  Oxidored_molyb

WP_160613813.1
NZ_JAUFQM010000001.1:1005785-1010686                  
Pontixanthobacter aestiaquae                          

TrkAC TrkA_N HMGL-like LeuA_dimer DUF4329* IlvN IlvC ALS_ss_C

WP_160726422.1
NZ_WTYC01000001.1:143636-149118                       
Qipengyuania vulgaris                                 

IlvN IlvC YceI DUF4329* FMN_dh HMGL-like LeuA_dimer

WP_185803516.1
NZ_JACJUQ010000003.1:214475-218433                    
Pontivivens nitratireducens                           

NUDIX HSP33 DUF4329* NUDIX PolyA_pol_RNAbd PolyA_pol

WP_166582828.1
NZ_WYDP01000013.1:1250-3922                           
Rubellimicrobium sp. CFH 75288                        

  ?  S1COLD DUF4329* ABC_tran GDSL

WP_171168769.1
NZ_WQEP01000002.1:29881-35557                         
Ruegeria sp. HKCCA0370                                

  ?    ?  DUF4329*   ?  Abhydrolase_1

WP_173485166.1
NZ_WBXQ01000001.1:185846-191008                       
Aliiroseovarius sp. xm-a-104                          

DUF1989 PNPase DUF4329*   ?  B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase

WP_183527327.1
NZ_JACIJM010000003.1:318083-323546                    
Yoonia ponticola                                      

  ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C DUF4329* Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C   ?  

WP_184008106.1
NZ_JACIJS010000001.1:522423-527686                    
Rubricella aquisinus                                  

PolyA_pol_RNAbd PolyA_pol NUDIX DUF4329* DUF4329* SBP_bac_11 His-Kinase HisKA HAMP 2CSK_N

WP_189583546.1
NZ_BMYV01000001.1:1602219-1605309                     
Litorimonas cladophorae                               

DUF4440 DUF2158 DUF4329*   ?    ?  

WP_189680559.1
NZ_BNCJ01000006.1:181328-185290                       
Seohaeicola zhoushanensis                             

FeS_assembly_P Fe-S_biosyn DUF4329* CoA_transf_3 Ldh_2

WP_218317823.1
NZ_JAGSPB010000003.1:137156-140454                    
Erythrobacter ani                                     

ALS_ss_C IlvN IlvC DUF4329*   ?  YHS

WP_196104517.1
NZ_CP064942.1:1278915-1283682                         
Pontivivens ytuae                                     

PolyA_pol_RNAbd PolyA_pol NUDIX DUF4329* DUF4329* HSP33 NUDIX

WP_197921210.1
NZ_JAEANY010000002.1:506161-510921                    
Aurantiacibacter sediminis                            

HMGL-like LeuA_dimer YceI DUF4329* IlvN IlvC   ?  

WP_203288121.1
NZ_JAFCAR010000005.1:308075-313490                    
Jannaschia sp. Os4                                    

MoxR-AAA AAA_18 DUF4329* VWA_CoxE OmpA

WP_209347508.1
NZ_JADQTN010000001.1:869446-872794                    
Pontixanthobacter sp. CEM42                           

  ?    ?  DUF4329* IlvN IlvC ALS_ss_C

WP_209838096.1
NZ_JAGGJP010000002.1:381373-385188                    
Rubellimicrobium aerolatum                            

Acyltransferase GPAT_C Histone_HNS DUF4329* PNPase DUF6455

WP_235108673.1
NZ_CP071717.1:88288-94293                             
Acaryochloris sp. 'Moss Beach'                        

DUF2555 Carb_anhydrase LRR TPR TPR RNaseH-CATRA Caspase DUF4329* DUF4330

WP_213888259.1
NZ_JAGFNU010000003.1:108831-113703                    
Pseudohalocynthiibacter aestuariivivens               

FUR Enolase_C Enolase_N DUF4329* AnmK S4 tRNA-synt_1b

WP_221546845.1
NZ_JAIGNM010000001.1:8453-13779                       
Qipengyuania xiamenensis                              

IlvN IlvC HMGL-like LeuA_dimer FMN_dh DUF4329* DUF6151

WP_224824649.1
NZ_JAHTBL010000003.1:251051-255860                    
Cognatishimia sp. MH4019                              

ADH_zinc_N ADH_N Acetylase DUF4329* Aminotran_5 FAD_binding_7 DNA_photolyase

WP_226553997.1
NZ_JAIVLK010000008.1:32882-38355                      
Celeribacter naphthalenivorans                        

  ?  PNPase DUF4329* B12-binding MM_CoA_mutase ADH_N ADH_zinc_N

WP_228848908.1
NZ_JADCKQ010000007.1:87076-91929                      
Halocynthiibacter styelae                             

S4 tRNA-synt_1b AnmK DUF4329* Cupin_5 Enolase_C Enolase_N

WP_234090861.1
NZ_CP090370.1:1896221-1900861                         
Erythrobacter sp. SDW2                                

IlvN IlvC YceI DUF4329* EHN FMN_dh

WP_235257707.1
NZ_JAKGAR010000001.1:423866-429609                    
Octadecabacter algicola                               

Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C DUF808 DUF4329* Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C   ?  

WP_237095221.1
NZ_JAKFZN010000003.1:32335-39615                      
Nereida sp. MMG025                                    

OppC_N BPD_transp_1 BPD_transp_1_N BPD_transp_1 DUF4329* tRNA-synt_1 tRNA-synt_1 Anticodon_1 zf-FPG_IleRS cNMPBD Pyr_redox_2

WP_247126361.1
NZ_JALKAR010000001.1:401348-405637                    
Loktanella sp. F6476L                                 

SDH_beta SDH_alpha GST_N_2 DUF4329* ISOCOT ENOYCOADEHYD

WP_247225817.1
NZ_JALKAH010000001.1:841576-846906                    
Yoonia sp. F2084L                                     

  ?  Transketolase_N Transket_pyr Transketolase_C DUF4329* PhyH Gp_dh_N Gp_dh_C

WP_249706024.1
NZ_JAMFMB010000001.1:171624-176188                    
Ruegeria spongiae                                     

BPD_transp_1 SBP_bac_3 DUF4329* SBP_bac_5 Putative_PNPOx

WP_249712739.1
NZ_JAMFMB010000035.1:6551-9640                        
Ruegeria spongiae                                     

LuxR-HTH YkuD DUF4329* SRAP GDSL

WP_253331983.1
NZ_JAMYWQ010000016.1:38499-48376                      
Serratia nevei                                        

RHS Imm-NTF2-2 DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-JAB2* Phage_GPD VgrG Integrase_1 Phage_int_SAM_2


